OZNACZENIA DP1 DP2 DP3 DP4 DP5 DP6 DP7 DP8 DP9
— — — — —— —1  — — 1 —  —
SCHEMAT
S w swietle muru 900 1000 1000 1100 900 1100 1200 1500 1500
S w swietle osciez. 800 900 900 1000 800 1000 1100 1000 1000
H w swietle muru 2050 2050 2050 2050 2050 2050 2050 2050 2050
H w swietle osciez. 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000

Model

mcer ALPE Sp30-1

mecer ALPE Sp30-1

mer ALPE Sp30-1

mer ALPE Sp30-1

mcer ALPE Ss30-1

mer ALPE Ss30-1

mer ALPE Ss30-1

mcer ALPE Sp30-2

mcer ALPE Sp30-2

Piwnica

1

16

28

2

Parter

4

1 pietro

Il pietro

Il pietro

Razem

16

45

20




